
Acknowledgement Number: 5520005303 10322 

PAN 

Name 

Dividend Distribution 

[Where the data of the Retum of Income in Fom ITR-I (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR- 4(SUGAM), ITR-S, ITR-6, ITR-7 filed 

Address 

Status 

Taxable 

Income 

and 
Tax 

details 

Tax details 

APNPS8S39Q 

Accreted 

Income 

&Tax 

Details 

Filed w's 139(4)-Belated 

BASU SARAYAN 

Individiual 

4TH FLOOR, 21 RAMESHWAR MALLIA LANE. HOWRAH, HOWRAH,32-West Beng2al ,91-INDIA, 71|101 

Total Income 

Curent Year business loss, if any 

Book Profit under MAT, where applicable 

Net tax payable 

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT 

Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable 

Interest and Fee Payable 

Taxes Paid 

Total tax, interest and Fee payable 

(+) Tax Payable / (-) Refundable (6-7) 

Dividend Tax Payable 

Interest Payable 

(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962) 

Taxes Paid 

Total Dividend tax and interest payable 

(+) Tax Payable / (-) Refundable (|1-12) 

Accreted Income as per section 1|5TD 

Additional Tax payable w's 1 15TD 

Interest payable u's II5TE 

Tax and interest paid 

Additional Tax and interest payable 

and verified) 

(+) Tax Payable /(-) Refundable (17-18) 

System Generaled 

Barcode/QR code 

Fom Number 

Income Tax Return submitted electronically on 31-Mar-2022 18:09:42 

BASU SARAYAN having PAN 

received at "Centralized Processing center, Income tax department, Bengaluru - 560500" on 

from IP address 

e-Filing Acknowledgement Number 552000530310322 

APNPS85390 

4 

5 

6 

7 

9 

12 

13 

14 

16 

Date of Filing: 31-Mar-2022 

17 

18 

19 

ITR-2 

10.1.254, 19 

Assessment Year 

2021-22 

APNPS8539002552000530310322b4584a5c2dc083e82 16b406194da7accl2a6386 

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU 

1.92,720 

1,92.720 

using duly signed TR-V form 
I8-Apr-2022 

and veritied by 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 



Acknowledgement Number: 861733800231222 

PAN 

(Where the data of the Rcurn of lncome in Fom ITR- (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3. ITR- 4(SUGAM), ITR-5. ITR-6, ITR-7 iled 

Name 

Address 

Status 

kable 

APNPS8539Q 

Accreted 

Income 

&Tax 

Details 

BASU SARAYAN 

Filed u's 139(4)-Belated 

Individiual 

4TH FLOOR, 21 RAMESHWAR MALLIA LANE, HOWRAH, HOWRAH,32-West Bengal ,91-NDIA, 71101 

Total Income 

Current Ycar business loss, if any 

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT 

Book Profit under MAT, where applicable 

Net tax payable 

Adjusted Total Inconme under AMT, where applicable 

Intercst and Fee Payable 

Taxes Paid 

Total tax, interest and Fee payable 

(Please sce Rule 12 ofthe Income-tax Rules. l962) 

(+) Tax Payable /(-) Refundable (6-7) 

Acereted Income as per section l15TD 

Additional Tax payable w/'s |1STD 

Interest payable u's I 1STE 

Tax and interest paid 

Additional Tax and interest payable 

(+) Tax Payable /(-) Refundable (12-13) 

and verified) 

Income Tax Return submitted electronically on 
BASU SARAYAN 

System Generaled 

Barcode/QR code 

23-Dec-2022 19:25:45 

Form Number 

from IP address 

having PAN 

fornm received at "Centralized Processing Centre, Income Tax Department, Bengaluru - 560500" on 

c-Filing Acknowledgement Number 86173380023 1222 

APNPS&S39Q 

4 

9 

Date of filing: 23-Dec-2022 

12 

13 

10.130.2.1 

ITR-2 

21-Jan-2023 

Assessment Year 

2022-23 

APNPSSS39Q02861 7338002312227/2bfec9207b9e9 198d9503 /387c866a7bfeb333 

and verified by 

using duly signed ITR-V 

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU 

( 

3,95,210 

3,95,210 

I,000 

1,000 

1.000 

Income 
and 

Tax 

details 



Name 

PAN 

FORM 

ITR-V 

Filed u/s 

|. BASU SARAYAN 

3 

|Signature 

2. 

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN VERIFICATION FORM 
[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-I (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, 

ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-S, ITR-7 filed but NOT verified clectronically] 
(Plcase see Rule 12 of the Income-lax Rules, 1962) 

Instructions: 

BASU SARAYAN 

LT OM PRAKASH SARAYAN 

APNPS85390 

Date of submission 10-01-2021 22:15:27 

139(1)-On or before due datee-Filing Acknowledgement Number 

System Generated barcode 

Form Number 

account. 

|the best of my knowledge and belief, the information given in the return which has been submitted by me vide acknowledgement number 196706480100121 is corrcct and complete and is in accordance with the provisions of the Income-tax Act. 1961. I further declare that I am making this return in my capacity as Self and I anm also competent to make 
this return and verify it. I am holding permanent account number APNPS8S39Q 

VERIFICATION 

ITR-2 

Source IP address 

196706480100121 

Assessment Year 

182.6653.32 

2020-21 

son/ daughter of 
solemnly declare that to 

APNPS853900219670648010012122AE406AD7399B8082BC742A58F3B19A09027F57 

Please send the duly signed (preferably in blue ink) Form ITR-V to "Centralized Processing Centre, Income Tax 
Department, Bengaluru S60500", by ORDINARY POST OR SPEED POST ONLY, so as to reach within 120 days 
from date of submission of ITR. Alternately, you may e-verify the electronic transmitted return data using Aadhaar 
OTP or Login to e-Filing account through Net-Banking login or EVC obtained generated using Pre-Validated Bank 
Account/Demat Account or EVC generated through Bank ATM. 

If Form ITR-V is received beyond the 120h day of electronic transmission of the return data or e-Verified beyond 
the 120th day of electronic transmission of the return data, then the day on which e-Verified or the Form ITR-V is 
received at Centralized Processing Centre, Income Tax Department, Bengaluru would be treated as the date of filing 
the Income Tax Return and all consequences of Income Tax Act shall accordingly will be applicable. 
Form ITR-V shall not be received in any other office of the Income Tax Department or in any other manner. The 
confirmation of receipt of this Form ITR-V at ITD-CPC will be sent to the e-mail ld registered in the e-Filing 

On successful verification, the return filing acknowledgement can be downloaded from e-Filing portal as a proof of 
|completion of process of filing the return of Income. 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

